
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/11/2016 2.00£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/11/2016 66.20£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/11/2016 63.24£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/11/2016 87.09£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/11/2016 67.43£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/11/2016 69.60£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/11/2016 4.80£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/10/2016 12.23£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/10/2016 97.73£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/11/2016 8.06£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/11/2016 91.13£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/11/2016 9.45£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/11/2016 115.80£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2016 6.77£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2016 79.95£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2016 11.45£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2016 96.87£                       

PEOPLE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/11/2016 12.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2016 3.98£                         

PEOPLE PC WORLD ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/11/2016 239.96£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2016 74.71£                       

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/11/2016 90.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2016 3.40£                         

PEOPLE DARLINGTON CIVIC THTRE DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/11/2016 31.00£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/11/2016 101.41£                     

PEOPLE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/11/2016 25.44£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2016 101.75£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/11/2016 104.10£                     

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/11/2016 17.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/11/2016 73.06£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2016 15.28£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2016 15.27£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/11/2016 111.43£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2016 41.72£                       

PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/11/2016 29.10£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/11/2016 8.50£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/11/2016 60.14£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/11/2016 13.99£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/10/2016 72.84£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/11/2016 89.12£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/11/2016 55.48£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2016 82.76£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/11/2016 62.52£                       



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/11/2016 87.62£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2016 47.56£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/11/2016 65.99£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2016 72.73£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/10/2016 370.55£                     

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 01/11/2016 259.50£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/11/2016 238.80£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/11/2016 283.60£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2016 288.79£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2016 268.65£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2016 59.95£                       

PEOPLE BICTD 443330124105,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 04/11/2016 55.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2016 13.44£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2016 5.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2016 71.98£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/11/2016 10.62£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2016 48.65£                       

PEOPLE WWW.ADOPTIONCONNECTION HUDDERSFIELD,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2016 110.89£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/11/2016 10.80£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/11/2016 16.31£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/11/2016 24.70£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/10/2016 43.37£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/11/2016 39.75£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/11/2016 47.12£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2016 42.38£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2016 46.37£                       

PEOPLE CHOCOLATE YORK'S SWEET YORK,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 31/10/2016 103.50£                     

PEOPLE XC TRAINS BIRMNGAM 8529,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 31/10/2016 255.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2016 5.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2016 6.95£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/11/2016 3.48£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2016 15.49£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/11/2016 10.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2016 3.28£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/11/2016 39.96£                       

PEOPLE NSPCC.CSOD.COM 0808 800 5000,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 21/11/2016 30.00£                       

PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 23/11/2016 319.00£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/11/2016 43.94£                       

PEOPLE CHARGE.PREZI.COM 4154948313, CA 94111 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 07/11/2016 159.00£                     

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 01/11/2016 20.50£                       

PEOPLE SHOWCASE CINEMA STOCKTON-ON-T,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 01/11/2016 18.90£                       

PEOPLE 1AB TAXIS DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 02/11/2016 224.64£                     

PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 09/11/2016 218.99£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/11/2016 43.94£                       



PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/11/2016 5.99£                         

PEOPLE JOLLYES PETFOOD SU DARLINGTON,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 14/11/2016 51.83£                       

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/11/2016 77.10£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2016 8.95£                         

PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 18/11/2016 120.01£                     

PEOPLE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/11/2016 9.00£                         

PEOPLE MATALAN.CO.UK SKELMERSDALE,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 17/11/2016 42.95£                       

PEOPLE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 19/11/2016 78.06£                       

PEOPLE BOOHOO.COM MANCHESTER,  5631 General Retail and Wholesale Women's accessory and speciality shops 31/10/2016 41.99£                       

PEOPLE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/11/2016 23.96£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2016 11.50£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2016 8.95£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2016 13.17£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/11/2016 21.16£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/11/2016 25.51£                       

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 22/11/2016 30.06£                       

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 24/11/2016 97.90£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/11/2016 6.33£                         

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/11/2016 58.92£                       

PEOPLE BOOTS.COM NOTTINGHAM,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 25/11/2016 30.66£                       

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 23/11/2016 363.00£                     

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/11/2016 321.00£                     

PLACE WP-HANDS FREE COMP HICKSTEAD,  5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 28/11/2016 216.00£                     

PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 22/11/2016 30.00£                       

PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 29/11/2016 30.00£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2016 10.48£                       

PLACE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/11/2016 39.99-£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2016 5.16£                         

PLACE PAYPAL  APSAUTOPART 35314369001,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 11/11/2016 53.88£                       

PLACE PAYPAL  STOCKSALE 35314369001,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 11/11/2016 53.94£                       

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/11/2016 36.52£                       

PLACE PAYPAL  APSAUTOPART 35314369001,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 16/11/2016 53.88-£                       

PLACE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2016 29.50£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2016 16.98£                       

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/10/2016 9.99£                         

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/10/2016 9.99-£                         

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 01/11/2016 224.97£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/11/2016 36.24£                       

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 08/11/2016 41.65£                       

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/11/2016 15.07£                       

PLACE DARLINGTON CAR&COMM RE DARLINGTON,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 15/11/2016 198.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2016 78.78£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/11/2016 19.97£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2016 35.71£                       



PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/11/2016 52.98£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2016 24.80£                       

PLACE UNI OF DURHAM DURHAM,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/11/2016 41.00£                       

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/11/2016 199.98£                     

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 31/10/2016 45.00£                       

PLACE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/11/2016 291.38£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2016 32.95£                       

PLACE TG JOHNSON BUILDING & STOKE-ON-TREN,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/11/2016 204.00£                     

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 04/11/2016 82.60£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/11/2016 65.97£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/11/2016 26.97£                       

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 08/11/2016 10.48£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/11/2016 4.99£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2016 39.32£                       

PLACE CARMEL ROAD SVS ST DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 11/11/2016 72.62£                       

PLACE DVLA DIGITAL TACHO 0870 2400009,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/11/2016 19.00£                       

PLACE PAYPAL  MDCEXPORTS 01582655600,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 16/11/2016 113.38£                     

PLACE UNIVERSAL ENGINES LTD CHESTERFIELD,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 17/11/2016 3,072.00£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2016 37.74£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/11/2016 26.97-£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/11/2016 27.00£                       

PLACE PCS K D Flavell and So 03331231243,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 23/11/2016 76.80£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/11/2016 1.90£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2016 23.97£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2016 0.99£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2016 2.00£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2016 86.99£                       

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/11/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/11/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/11/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/11/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/11/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/11/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/11/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/11/2016 232.50£                     

PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 01/11/2016 120.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2016 22.20£                       

PLACE PAPERSTONE TUNBRIDGE WEL,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 17/11/2016 13.71£                       

PLACE RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD LONDON EC2P 2,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2016 115.94£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/11/2016 6.27£                         

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/11/2016 12.00£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/11/2016 39.50£                       

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 23/11/2016 113.93£                     

PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 24/11/2016 92.96£                       



PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 04/11/2016 10.00£                       

PLACE NNG NING INC 650-7133087, CA 94301 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 26/11/2016 300.00£                     

PLACE WWW.CORGI-DIRECT.COM UTTOXETER,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/10/2016 57.60£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/11/2016 2.99£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/11/2016 8.99£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/11/2016 145.98£                     

PLACE EUROCELL NORTH EAST,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 28/11/2016 1,580.48£                  

PLACE FACEBK F5TZLAEHG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/10/2016 75.00£                       

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/11/2016 25.00£                       

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/11/2016 17.99£                       

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 11/11/2016 0.79£                         

PLACE ProvizSports.com Rue Burgerie,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 15/11/2016 36.49£                       

PLACE ProvizSports.com Rue Burgerie,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 15/11/2016 40.49£                       

PLACE WWW.LITTLELIFE.COM 01189811433,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2016 19.99£                       

PLACE ProvizSports.com Rue Burgerie,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 16/11/2016 33.19£                       

PLACE ProvizSports.com Rue Burgerie,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 16/11/2016 36.49£                       

PLACE ProvizSports.com Rue Burgerie,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 24/11/2016 67.99£                       

PLACE ProvizSports.com Rue Burgerie,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 24/11/2016 67.99£                       

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/10/2016 6.10£                         

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/11/2016 154.67£                     

PLACE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2016 90.00£                       

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 03/11/2016 1.60£                         

PLACE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/11/2016 52.69£                       

PLACE POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK HUDDERSFIELD,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 08/11/2016 24.95£                       

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/11/2016 3.99£                         

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/11/2016 28.40£                       

PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2016 96.00£                       

PLACE POUNDWORLD RETAIL DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/11/2016 7.00£                         

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/11/2016 16.50£                       

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/11/2016 86.50£                       

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/11/2016 39.16£                       

PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 23/11/2016 8.25£                         

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 23/11/2016 9.00£                         

PLACE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/11/2016 88.24£                       

PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/11/2016 14.00£                       

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/11/2016 33.96£                       

RESOURCES SurveyMonkey Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 11/11/2016 300.00£                     

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 31/10/2016 68.00£                       

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 08/11/2016 4.99£                         

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/11/2016 50.05£                       

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 17/11/2016 26.55£                       

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 18/11/2016 4.99£                         

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 25/11/2016 33.24£                       

RESOURCES MERCEDES BANZ OF TEESS STOCKTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 01/11/2016 122.36£                     



RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 02/11/2016 15.00£                       

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 04/11/2016 6.00£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2016 19.45£                       

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2016 66.00£                       

RESOURCES AXMINSTER.CO.UK 08003 71822,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/11/2016 82.80£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/11/2016 11.98£                       

RESOURCES EXSERVE LTD PETERBOROUGH,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 10/11/2016 16.51£                       

RESOURCES Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2016 5.98£                         

RESOURCES WWW.BRASSWAREDEALER.CO.U IVYBRIDGE,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 17/11/2016 85.15£                       

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 17/11/2016 35.96£                       

RESOURCES WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 17/11/2016 21.77£                       

RESOURCES WWW.THESAFETYCENTRE.CO INTERNET,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 23/11/2016 18.78£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/11/2016 89.97£                       

RESOURCES WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 24/11/2016 10.98£                       

RESOURCES PAYPAL  PROSEW-DTON 35314369001,  5932 General Retail and Wholesale Antique shops 01/11/2016 14.27£                       

RESOURCES SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 01/11/2016 12.99£                       

RESOURCES SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/11/2016 16.00-£                       

RESOURCES SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/11/2016 14.99£                       

RESOURCES WHALEYS /BRADFORD/ LTD BRADFORD,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2016 70.63£                       

RESOURCES NNG NINGSOCIALWEBSITES bill.ning.com, CA 94301 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/11/2016 169.95£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2016 49.95£                       

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/11/2016 7.19£                         

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/11/2016 50.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/11/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/11/2016 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 02/11/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/11/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/11/2016 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/11/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/11/2016 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/11/2016 50.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/11/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/11/2016 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/11/2016 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/11/2016 170.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/11/2016 50.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/11/2016 50.00£                       

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/11/2016 50.00£                       

RESOURCES RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD LONDON EC2P 2,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/10/2016 55.00£                       

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/11/2016 89.89£                       

RESOURCES PREMIER INN44014775 M'CHESTER M1,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 01/11/2016 366.97£                     

RESOURCES PREMIER INN44014775 M'CHESTER M1,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 01/11/2016 366.97£                     

RESOURCES PREMIER INN44014775 M'CHESTER M1,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 01/11/2016 366.97£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/11/2016 202.90£                     



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/11/2016 122.00£                     

RESOURCES FLYBE.COM   F7Q2P3 EXETER,  4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 04/11/2016 91.48£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/11/2016 475.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/11/2016 84.80£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/11/2016 51.10£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  86106 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/11/2016 39.40-£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/11/2016 12.25-£                       

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/11/2016 151.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/11/2016 377.60£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/11/2016 40.10-£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/11/2016 117.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/11/2016 99.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/11/2016 11.00£                       

RESOURCES OXFORDUNIVERSITYPR OXFORDUNIVERS,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2016 85.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/11/2016 100.50£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/11/2016 115.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/11/2016 206.50£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/11/2016 52.80£                       

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE LONDON NW1,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 24/11/2016 116.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/11/2016 845.50£                     

RESOURCES NEWBURY LONDON ROAD NEWBURY,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 28/11/2016 296.00£                     

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44536465 EXETER (M5 JN,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/11/2016 86.99£                       

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44536915 BEVERLEY TOWN,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/11/2016 117.98£                     

RESOURCES PREMIER INN 44536915 BEVERLEY TOWN,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/11/2016 117.98£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/11/2016 50.40£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/11/2016 33.98£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2016 16.00£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2016 17.85£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2016 15.49£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/11/2016 12.49£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2016 8.99£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2016 18.36£                       

RESOURCES WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIPM 01379647400,  4225 Freight and Storage Warehousing 08/11/2016 62.94£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES WWW.REALLYUSEFULSTORAG INTERNET,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 11/11/2016 27.59£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/11/2016 12.94£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/11/2016 7.92£                         



RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/11/2016 12.00£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/11/2016 2.76£                         

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2016 9.59£                         

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2016 189.86£                     

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2016 91.85£                       

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 22/11/2016 200.00£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/11/2016 18.99£                       


